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33. Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften

Wettkampf-Nr. 34

200m Lagen Frauen Vorlauf
Women “s 200m Individual Medley Heats

Lauf 1

Camila Haase
0Ozge Ustun
Agata Koupilova
Abelina Hartmann
Peggy Sonntag
Nil Sahin
Veronika Macova
Gina Bottcher

Lilli Sophie Lindemann

uf 2 (10:28)
Katherina Rosler
Inbal Pezaro
Sophie MuBfeldt
Ana Castro
Seren Elizabeth Leconte
Diede Struijk
Ronja Zierold
Franziska Schottl
Meri-Maari Makinen
Natallia Shavel

uf3 (10:34)
Annika Lekon
Nicole Turner
Monika Belczewska
Cosima Reinicke
Sigridur Anita Rognvaldsdottir
Nahia Zudaire Borrezo
Amalie Vinther
Maely Chevallier
Mira Jeanne Maack
Adela Mikova

uf 4 (10:38)
Lisa Ballauf
Monruedee Kangpila
Pia Sophie Huppertz
Verena Schott
Grace Harvey
Manami Urata
Vendula Duskova
Surerut Komkeaw

(10:20)

Ema Maeda
Riekje Anna Heuter
uf 5 (10:43)

Laura Martens Christensen
Tess Routliffe
Maisie Summers-Newton
Carla De Bortoli
Berit Stiitzel
Anna Krzyzaniak
Kata Payer
Eleanor Simmonds
Ahalya Lettenberger
Charlotte Hallermann

uf 6 (10:48)
Yuliya Gordiychuk
Adriana Perez Alvarez
Ana Maria Martinez Rolania
Mikuni Utsugi
Alice Tai
Yuki Morishita
Viktoriya Ishchiulova
Katie Crowhurst
Tamsin Aimee Neef
Letizia Lehr

CONOUIAWNHOR CONOUBEWNHOR CONOUAWNHROD COoNOUPWNROD CoNOUsWNHO) CoNTUTRWN RO

2000 (SM9) CRC
1995 (SM5) TUR
1999 (SM6) CZE
2005 (SM9) GER
1999 (SM5) GER
2002 (SM7) TUR
1997 (SM9) CZE
2001 (SM4) GER
2006 (SM13) GER

2001 (SM7) GER
1987 (SM5) ISR
2006 (AB)  GER
1997 (SM8) POR
2004 (SM9) GBR
2004 (SM13) NED
2005 (SM9)  GER
2004 (SM10) GER
1992 (SM7)~ FIN
1973 (SM5) BLR

2003 (SM9) GER
2002 (SM6) IRL
1994 (SM8) POL
2003 (SM10) GER
2001 (SM14) ISL
2004 (SM8)~ ESP
1995 (SM8) DEN
2004 (SM14) FRA
2004 (SM8)  GER
1991 (SM14) CZE

2006 (AB)  GER
2002 (SM10) THA
2002 (SM10) GER
1989 (SM6)  GER
1998 (SM6) GBR
2003 (SM9) IJPN
1998 (SM8) CZE
1985 (SM9) THA
2007 (SM9) JPN
2001 (SM9) GER

1997 (SM9) DEN
1998 (SM7) CAN
2002 (SM6) GBR
1996 (SM13) SUI
2003 (SM14) GER
2004 (SM9)~ GER
2005 (SM9) HUN
1994 (SM6) GBR
2001 (SM7) USA
2006 (AB)  GER

1998 (SM9) ISR
2000 (SM10) ESP
1999 (SM10) ESP
2003 (SM9)~ JPN
1999 (SM8) GBR
1996 (SM9) IPN
2004 (SM8) RUS
2004 (SM13) GBR
2003 (SM14) GER
2005 (AB) = GER

NPC Costa Rica

NPC Turkey

NPC Czech Republic
Berliner Schwimmteam
BPRSV

NPC Turkey

NPC Czech Republic
SC Potsdam

SC 80 Porta

Hanse SV Rostock
NPC Israel

Berliner Schwimmteam
Feira Viva

Swim Wales

NPC Netherlands

TV 08 Baumbach

SC Potsdam

NPC Finland

NPC Belarus

BSG Espelkamp

NPC Ireland

NPC Poland

Berliner Schwimmteam
IfR

FEDDF

NPC Denmark

NPC France

Berliner Schwimmteam
NPC Czech Republic

Berliner Schwimmteam
NPC Thailand

BSG Aachen 1926
BPRSV

NPC Great Britain

NPC Japan

NPC Czech Republic
NPC Thailand

NPC Japan

SG Osnabrueck

NPC Denmark

Swimming Canada

NPC Great Britain

Plusport Schweiz

Berliner Schwimmteam

SG Bergisch Land

NPC Hungary

NPC Great Britain

U.S. Paralympics Swimming
Ahlener SG

NPC Israel

FEDDF

FEDDF

NPC Japan

NPC Great Britain

NPC Japan

NPC Russia

NPC Great Britain

SG Bayer

Berliner Schwimmteam

06:37,45
04:19,26
04:05,83
03:56,00
04:01,92
04:13,02
04:32,08

03:48,85
03:35,00
03:32,25
03:22,61
03:18,99
03:22,50
03:26,90
03:34,18
03:42,13
03:54,60

03:18,07
03:15,87
03:14,83
03:13,59
03:12,63
03:13,02
03:14,50
03:15,80
03:17,05
03:18,25

03:12,29
03:11,40
03:09,20
03:08,57
03:05,30
03:07,00
03:09,09
03:10,50
03:11,76
03:12,48

03:02,55
03:02,05
02:59,60
02:58,60
02:55,89
02:58,03
02:59,20
02:59,81
03:02,53
03:05,00

02:55,00
02:54,16
02:52,99
02:51,19
02:50,27
02:51,15
02:52,86
02:53,41
02:54,93
02:55,29
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Wettkampf-Nr. 34

200m Lagen Frauen Vorlauf
Women “s 200m Individual Medley Heats

Lauf 7

Pauline Opitz
Amber van der Kruk
Alina Miihlenjost
Janina Falk

(10:52)

Mei Ichinose

Natalie Sims

Anastasiya Zudzilava

Liesette Bruinsma

Zuzanna Boruszewska
uf8 (10:56)

Marlene Endrolath

Amy Marren

Brock Whiston

Toni Shaw

Mariia Latritskaia

Abby Kane

Claudia Hernandez Morales

Airi Ike

Ellen Keane

Sarai Gascon Moreno
uf9 (11:01)

Kim Snyder

Oliwia Jablonska

Bianka Pap

Daria Pikalova

Jessica-Jane Applegate

Lisa Kruger

Chantal Zijderveld

Colleen Young

Ariadna Edo

Danielle Hartin

Isabel Yinghua Hernandez Santos

2002 (AB)  GER
2001 (SM14) NED
1998 (AB) ~ GER

2003 (SM14) AUT
1995 (SM10) ESP
1997 (SM9) " PN
1997 (SM9) USA
2001 (SM12) BLR
2000 (SM11) NED
2005 (SM9)~ POL

2001 (SM13) GER
1998 (SM9) " IRL
1996 (SM8) GBR
2003 (SM9) GBR
2002 (SM12) RUS
2003 (SM13) GBR
1999 (SM10) ESP
1998 (SM10) JPN
1995 (SM9) " IRL
1992 (SM9) ESP

2001 (AB)  GER
1997 (SM10) POL
2000 (SM10) HUN
1994 (SM13) RUS
1996 (SM14) GBR
2000 (SM10) NED
2000 (SM10) NED
1998 (SM13) USA
1998 (SM13) ESP
2002 (SM14) GBR

Berliner Schwimmteam
NPC Netherlands

Ahlener SG

NPC Austria

FEDDF

NPC Japan

U.S. Paralympics Swimming
NPC Belarus

NPC Netherlands

NPC Poland

Berliner Schwimmteam
NPC Ireland

NPC Great Britain

NPC Great Britain

NPC Russia

NPC Great Britain
FEDDF

NPC Japan

NPC Ireland

FEDDF

VFS Rodermark

NPC Poland

NPC Hungary

NPC Russia

NPC Great Britain

NPC Netherlands

NPC Netherlands

U.S. Paralympics Swimming
FEDC

NPC Great Britain
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02:46,64
02:44,85
02:43,94
02:42,82
02:42,50
02:42,68
02:43,58
02:44,00
02:46,58
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02:40,94
02:40,01
02:39,06
02:36,80 ,
02:36,00
02:36,30
02:38,56
02:39,74 1
02:40,64 1,3,5
02:42,01 1,35

02:34,50 0
02:32,00
02:30,10
02:28,00
02:25,01
02:27,80 5
02:30,02 3,5
02:30,70

02:34.50

02:35,05
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